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Monday, March 11650 kc. 462 m,

6. 0,8.0 a.m. London News
°920 -Miusi¢al Bon Bons
9.30 Ctrrent Ceiling Prices
40.°0 ‘Devotions: Rev. © Father
Bennett|40.20 For My Lady: Master Sing-
ers: Barrington Hooper, Tenor
(England)
410.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Food in the
147th Century" .

41. 0 In Daily Roffna
41.15-11.30 -Music While You

IY’ AUCKLAND |

Work
42: oO -‘Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast: to Schools
2. 0 Do’ You Know These?
2.30 ‘Classical Music, featuring
Concertos: ;

Concerto for Piano in A Major
K. 414 (Mozart) :

3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Tea Time Tunes
3.45 Music While You Work415 Light Music
4.48-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 --BBC. Newsreel
7.0: Local.News Service746 "Our Birds of the Wild:
| The Kea," tiy A. P. HarperEVENING PROGRAMME:
7.30 "The Pageant of Musio:
Highlights from Musical His-
tory," by H. C. Luscombe7.45- News and Commentary
from the United States8.0 "The* Todds"
8.12 Play of the Week: "Man-
power""8:38 "‘Puck’s Post": A Fantasy
of a Midsummer Night (BBC
programme)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
9.381 Kostelanetz and his Orch-
estra, ,
-"Grand Canyon" Suite (Grofe)
10. 3 Scottish Interlude’.
40.16 Music, Mirth and’ Melody41.0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

fIN73 AUCKLAND4 880 ke. 341m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m: Light Music7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Contemporary Music:
Stokowski and. the- Philadelphia
Orchestra, ‘"Petrouska‘‘ Ballet
Suite (Stravinsky)
8.34 Berlin Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by the com-
poser, "Mathis, the Painter"
(Hindemith)
9. 0 Music from the Operas
40. 0 Light Recitals
10,30 Close down

(]ZANA AUCKLANDwad | 1250 ke, 240 m

5. 0-56.30 p.m. Light Variety
6. O Light Orchestral Music
6.20 Popular: Vocalists
6.40 Twenty Minutes with a
Popular Dance Band ~
‘ Orchestral Music_ 68. 0 Light Cofhcert
9. 0 Popular Hits
9.15 "Rockin’ in Rhythm"
10. 0 Close down

OVA me ae |

6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London NewsBreakfast session9.0 Accent on Rhythm
9.15 The eamers
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
* 9.32 Morning Star: Cecil Dixon
(pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work

10.10: Devotional Service
10,25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "Music fromthe Map" 2

;

11. 0 Morning Talk: "Sailing toWellington: A; Veyage in theYacht ‘Windswift,’"’ by Mrs.Ruth France
11.15-11.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Classical Hour: Mozart’s
Concertos. (12th of series):
we Concerto in B Flat Major,Jv

2.30 Musie for Pianists: Schu-
mann3.0 Starlight
3.15. French Broadcast for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You "Work4. 0. "Marie Antoinette"
4.15 Songs from the Masters
5. 0 = 5.30 Children’s session:
Ebor and Ariel
6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Variety in Rhythm," featuringStars of Stage’ and Radio
7.45 News from the United
States
8. 0 Freddie Gore and His Or-
chestra. Vocalist: Marion Waite
(Studio presentation)8.20 "Kidnapped," by Robert‘Louis Stevenson
8.33 "The Fred Emney Show"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 ‘New Tunes for Old"
10. O Gene Krupa and Hfs Orch-estra
10.30 The Pied Pipers10.45 Major Glenn Miller and the
Band .of the Army Air ForcesTraining Command (U.S.A. prog.)11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2V7C WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Show Time
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Rhythm in Retrospect

+ 7. O Piano Personalities
7.15 Voices in Harmony7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
The BBG Empire String Orch-
estra, conducted by Dr. Hubert
Clifford, in a programme ofBritish 18th Century Musicverture "The Power of Music,"
Symphony No. 8 in D_ Minor,
Symphony No. 4 in F (William
Boyce)
8.25 Music by Mozart: DenisBrain (horn), Sidney’ Griller
(violin), Philip Burton, MaxGilbert (violas), Colin Hampton(‘cello), Quintet
8.39 Budapest® Trio: Nicholas
Roth (violin), Georges Roth(cello), Lyell Barbour (piano),Trio in G Major, K. 564
9. 0 Band Music
9.30 N.Z. News for the Pacific
» Islands
10. O Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m.s Stars: of the Musica)
Firmament
7.20 Sporting Life: "JackHobbs’
7.33 Top of the Bill8.0 Dancing Times
8.20 Chorus Time
8.30 Spotlight on Music9.2 Weber and his Music
9.30 "Inspector Cobbe Remem-
bers: The Case of the DyingDutchman"
9.45 When Day is’ Done
10. 0 Close down

2713 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
|7. Op.m. For the Family Circle

8. 0 Goncert Programme8.30 "Starlight"
9. 2 Concert programme
9.30 In Lighter. Mood
10. 0 Close down

LAV) weer
7. O aim. Breakfast session
8. 0 LONDON NEWS9.0 Morning: Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Food in the
Seventeenth Century"
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3. 0-3.15 French Broadeast to
Post-Primary Schools
5. 0-5.30 Uncle Ed and Aunt
Gwen
6. 0 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"6.15 Musical programme
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements,
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Station Announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7.15 Interlude7.18 "Barnaby Rudge"7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Concerto Programme of
Bach Works: Sir Henry J. Wood
and his Symphony Orchestra,\ "Brandenburg". Concerto "No. 6
in B Flat
9.39 Elisabeth Schumann: (so-
prano)
9.42 Joseph Szigeti (violin) and
members of the Orchestra of the
New’ Friends of Music, Coneertoin D: Minor
10. 0 Close down

OWVAN NELSONZs 920 ke. 327m.
7. O p.m. London Theatre Orch-
estra, "Lilac Time"
7.10 Light Music
7.31. "The Tommy Handley Half-hour"
¥ QO CLASSICAL MUSIC:Leopold ‘Stokowski and«Philadelphia Orchestra, vsat an Exhibition’ \(Moussorgsky,arr. Stokowski)
8.33 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-tone)
8.37 Sergei Rachmanfnon
(piano), with: Philadelphia Orch-
estra, Vivace from Concerto No.
Fo F Sharp Minor (Rachmanin. off) :

_8.50 . Alexander Kipnis (bass)8.56 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, "Dubinushka,"’ Russian Fotkaetre bigs he ix Thousand’ LeaguesLiont ankiale10. 0 down

22) GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
7. O p.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Music from the Movies
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 8) Concert Programme
8.30 Fireside. Memories
9. 2 Norman Allin. (bass)
9.20 Melody
9.35" Dance Music
10. 0 Close. down

WH CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 8 a.m. London News
98. 0 Morning programme
9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: PopularComedians: Billy Bennett (Scot-
land) '

10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music for Strings11.0. ‘Sailing .to Wellington,"talk prepared by Ruth. France
11.15-11:30 Highlights Troi Opéra
12. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 Broadcast’ to Schapls2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Food in the{7th Century" :

2.45 | Melody and Humour
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-Primary Schools :

3.30 Classical Hour: SymphonyNo. 39 in E Flat Major, K.543(Mozart), Sir Thomas Beecham,
| conducting the London Philhar-
|
monic Orchestra4.30 Variety programme5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements6.45 _BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service7.15. Garden Expert: ‘GardenProblems"

|7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: rnRon McDougall (bass-baritone);"soul of Mine’ (Barns), "TheFloral Dance" (Moss), "Arise 0.Sun" (Day), "Border Ballad"
(Cowen) » (From. the. Studi6)--7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States".
8. 0 Studio Concert by theWoolston Brass Band, conducted
by R. J. Estali, and Jean Scrim>shaw (soprano)
The. Band, "Colonel Bogey onParade". (Alford), "Do Gio-vanni" Overture,8.17. Jean Scrimshaw, "I Won-der if Love is a Dream" (Fors-ter), "In the Garden of To-
morrow" (Deppen)
=8.23 The Band, "Beloved Melody"
(Johnstone)
8.27 Jean Scrimshaw, "By tHeBend of the River" (Edwards),-* "Farewell to Dreams" (Rom-
. berg)
8.33. The Band, ‘Peace, Perfect
Peace" (Dykes), "March: of the
Bowmen" (Curzon)8.42 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Studio Recital by Gil Dech(pianist), "Scenes from Child-
hood," Op.- 15 (Schumann)9.43 Songsof John Ireland, sungby George Baker (BBC prog.)
9.51 Pasquier Trio, with Rene.
Le Roy (flautist), Quartet in.A
Major, K.298\(Mozart) °

10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN . :

;

Y7[L, CHRISTCHURCH; — 1200 kc,. 250 m.*
5. 0-5.30 Early Evening Melodies
6. 0 "When Cobb & Co. wasKing’"’ ‘ .

613 What's New on Records?6.30 Music of the Sea .. .
7. 0 Melodies of the Moment-7.30 Fred Hartley and-his Musie,with. Jack Cooper (BBC Pro-
gramme)8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Boyd Neel. String Orchestra,

| Symphony inB Flat (J. -€. Bach)
|

8.6 Egon Petri (piano), awithLeslie Heward and the London
D iiitineseadatie Orchestra, Fan-
tasia on Beethoven’s "Ruins of
Athens" *(Liszt)
8.18 Frederick Grinke (violin)
and * ‘°Gerald *. Moore (piano),Romantie Pieces, Op..75 (Dvorak)
8.39 CHORAL PROGRAMME:
Universit¥ of Pennsylvania Choral
Society, ""O Bone Jesu" (Pales-trina)
8.33 Philharmonic Choir of
London, "For unto us a’Child isBorn" (‘Messiah’) (Handel)
8.37 Boys off §=6the Hofburg
Chapel Choir, Vienna, "AngelChorus" Cran") (Mendels-sohn)
8.41 The Choir of Westminster
Cathedral, ‘Ave Regina’ Motet
(Byrd)
8.44 The Sheffield Choir, "Jeru-
salem" (Parry), "Let us now
Praise Famous Men" (Walford
Davies)
8.52 Choir from Chorus of the
British National Opera Company,
"God is a Spirit" (Sterndale
Bennett), "O Gladsome Light"
(Sullivan)9.1 Radio Revue
9.30 "Children of Night"
9.43 BBC Theatre Orchestra and
Chorus: ‘4
10. O Meditation: Music
poms
Close down

fS >,RY GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0 a.th. "Merry Melodies8.0 LONDON, NEWS
~9. 0 Morning ‘Music .\° \

9.30 . Current ‘Ceiling ‘Prices10. 0-10.30 .Devotional Service= O°. Lunch Music... °

1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to’Schools3.0 Sir Edward Elgar, conduct-
ing the London Symphony Orch-estra, "Crown of. ern" Suite,Op 66 (Elgar).
3.15 French Lesson for. Post-Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals4.0 ‘"Tradesmen’s eee eel4.14 Dusty Dises
4.30 Hits from the Past
5. O For the Children: ‘Paradise
Plumes" / ;

5.15-5.30 Strings
_ 6.0 "North of Moscow"
6.14 The Salon Concert. Players6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7..0 Regimental Band of H.M,Grenadier Guards ©

7.16 ‘The Laughing Man"f= Be Placement. Anhounce-me "the
Bohemtans,,Medley

ofthe.Waltz... ‘

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

‘7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.85
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).

a ----— 1
Australia v. Canterbury.
Cricket commentaries will be
broadcast on March 11 and
12, at 12.0, 12.45, 3.0, 4.30, °

: and 6.0 p.m. from Stations
1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA, and
3ZR; and at 12.45 and6.0 p.m. from Stations 2YH

and 4YZ. aie


